Generated: 2025-06-01 14:46:04 BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

BC Provincial Crit
2025-06-01 08:00 AM

Total Starters: 14

Wave Start Details  Categories Starters
Offset

XVave 0:00 30 m Master A 35-44 (Women) 570-579 4

\éVave 0:00 30m Master B 45-54 (Women) 180-189 5

\(/:Vave 0:00 30m Master C 55-64 (Women) 240-249 5
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 08:00 AM
Wave A: Offset 0:00, 30 m, Starters: 4

Bib Name

570 LANG, Courtney
571 FLYNN, Stephanie
572 CALDER, Justine
579 HOFT, Samantha
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Team

Kamloops Cycling Club

Femme Fatale

Element Race Team

BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Master A 35-44 (Women)
Master A 35-44 (Women)
Master A 35-44 (Women)
Master A 35-44 (Women)

UCI ID
10148573365 |
10143911002 |
10110356476 Ic

c
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 08:00 AM
Wave B: Offset 0:00, 30 m, Starters: 5

Bib Name

181 RUSSELL, Carolyn
183 DE JONG, Amanda
184 EUSTACE, Dominique
185 ZWICK, Sharon

186 THODY, Kristine
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Team

Project Instinct Cycl...

Red Kilo Cycling Team
604 Project Racing

BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Master B 45-54 (Women)
Master B 45-54 (Women)
Master B 45-54 (Women)
Master B 45-54 (Women)
Master B 45-54 (Women)

UCI ID

10058825228
10045776001
10102545653
10099281706
10100691135
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 08:00 AM
Wave C: Offset 0:00, 30 m, Starters: 5

Bib

240
241
242
243
244
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Name

BROWN, Stephanie
MOORE, Tracy
SCHINNERL, Sandra
SIMONSON, Heather
BAERG, Shannon

Team

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Kamloops Cycling Club
EV Racing

Tripleshot Cycling Club

Element Race Team

BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Master C 55-64 (Women)
Master C 55-64 (Women)
Master C 55-64 (Women)
Master C 55-64 (Women)
Master C 55-64 (Women)

UCI ID

10114305285
10148574375
10100691438
10048448652
10061613269
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